Blutspenden in 29479 Jameln bis zum 11.08.2025

Mo
Do
Di

Mo

16.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Lichow 29439
DRK-Zentrum
Jeetzeler StralRe 10 d

Dannenberg 29451
DRK Katastrophenschutzzentrum
Am Reiterstadion 1 A

Dannenberg (Elbe) 29451 - Splietau
Feuerwehrhaus
Splietauer Ring 23

Lichow 29439
DRK-Zentrum
Jeetzeler StralRe 10 d



